Calendar of Events March

Sunday March 3

Tuesday March 5

Wednesday March 6

Thursday March 7
Friday March 8
Saturday March 9
Sunday March 10

Monday March 11

Tuesday March 12

Wednesday March 13

Sunday March 17

Monday March 18
Tuesday March 19
Wednesday March 20

Sunday March 24

Monday March 25
Tuesday March 26
Wednesday March 27

Thursday March 28
Friday March 29

Sunday March 31

g:30am - 10:45am

10:45am - 11:45am
5:00pMm - 7:00pm
g:00am - 11:30am
10:004am - 12:00pm
1:00pm - 2:00pm
9:15am - 10:15am

2:00pm - 3:00pm

6:00pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm - &:00pm
6:30pm - 8:30pm
6:00pm - 8:00pm
10:00am - 1:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:45am - 11:45am
10:00am - 11:00am
3:30pm - 5:00pm
Q:00am - 11:30am
6:30pm - 8:30pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm - §:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

11:00am - 1:00pm
Q:30am - 10:30am
Q:00am - 11:30am
6:00pm - 7:00pm
7:00pm - 8:00pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:45am - 11:45am
7:00pm - 8:00pm
Q:00am - 11:30am
10:00am - 11:00am
7:00pm - 8:00pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm
6:30pm - 7:30pm

g:30am - 10:45am

10:30am - 11:30am
11:00am - 12:00pm

Sundaay vorship Service (unsite, ULU VvVebDsite, or
Facebook Live)

Adult Christian Education
ULC Salvation Army Dinner
Piecemakers

Breakfast Club

Hannah Circle

Deborah Circle

Pumpkin Patch Organizational Meeting 4-Plex

Lenten Simple Soup and Worship

Choir Practice

Movie Night

2nd Fridays Heart of Fellowship Coffeechouse
Singles Club Fellowship Hall

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME - SPRING AHEAD

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or
Facebook Live)

Adult Christian Education
W-ELCA Sit & Chat
Stephen Ministry
Piecemakers

Council Meeting

Lenten Simple Soup and Worship
Choir Practice

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or
Facebook Live)

St. Patrick's Day Stew Meal
W-ELCA Community of Women
Piecemakers

Lenten Simple Soup and Worship
Choir Practice

Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC Website, or
Facebook Live)

Adult Christian Education

Book Club - Pastor's (Zoom)

Piecemakers

W-ELCA Bible Study Leaders

Choir Practice

Maundy Thursday Simple Communion Service
Good Friday Service

EASTER Sunday Worship Service (Onsite, ULC
Website, or Facebook Live)

Easter Brunch
Easter Egg Hunt & Youth Activity



